We are happy to notify you that the Board and Lodging for the Conduct of Save A Life: A 

PWD and Senior Citizens Training of SDO Muntinlupa is hereby awarded to you as the 

Bidder with Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bid at Contract Price equivalent to Seventy 

Four Thousand Pesos (P 74,000.00). 

Very truly yours, 

Office of the Schools Division Superintendent 

Date: MI\W\ P- ( 1-t>1t